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Article no.
7.777-999.0
7.303-096.0
5.321-107.0
5.332-140.0
6.362-478.0
5.115-260.0
6.362-468.0
5.305-110.0
5.325-009.0
5.030-283.0
5.322-006.0
6.362-176.0
5.115-227.0
5.107-062.0
6.362-477.0
5.553-118.0
6.303-058.0
5.040-480.0
5.335-013.0
5.325-010.0
5.030-321.0
7.312-001.0
4.581-013.0
5.110-239.0
6.362-479.0
5.427-079.0
6.362-496.0
2.880-990.0
6.391-342.0
5.040-479.0
4.760-660.0
6.303-025.0
5.321-150.0

Valid on 24.08.2023

Description

Stockpiling discontinued

Screw 4x22-ST-10.9-R2R (IN6RD)
Handhold few

Helical spring

O-Ring seal 12,42X 1,78

Washer

O-Ring seal complete 1ST.-R.
Shaped screw

Lever

Moulded part

Hand wheel

0O-Ring seal 6,07x1,78

Washer

Bar

0O-Ring seal complete 1ST.-R.
Piston

Oval head screw 2,9X 13-ST-VERZ
Sheet metal component

Spiral spring

Lever

Moulded part

Washer 4-200HV-A2K ISO 7089
Valve seat

Sleeve 155-280L/H

0-Ring seal 7,59X 2,62

Manifold

0O-Ring seal 17,12X 2,62-NBR 70
Spare part set O-Ring 5x -Kaercher
Hose assembly only for replacement DN8 3
Sheet metal component

Jet pipe packaged only for replacement
Oval head screw 4,2x16-St-vz
HANDLE (PART NO=ONE HALF)
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Article no.
6.362-529.0

7.401-921.0
6.362-524.0
4.363-692.0
7.343-151.0
7.777-999.0
2.884-014.0
6.362-580.0
7.401-929.0
7.777-999.0
7.777-999.0
7.777-999.0
6.362-661.0
5.394-259.0
2.880-463.0
4.767-019.0

Valid on 24.08.2023

Description

Joint ring 12x1,5

Sphere 4 G20 -1.4034 DIN 5401
O-Ring seal 17,0 X 1,5

Grooved ring kpl. -nur fuer Ersatz-
Locking ring 28x1,2-FST-RF DIN 472
Stockpiling discontinued

Spare part set neutrally

O-Ring seal 17,0 X 2,0-NBR 70
Sphere 6,35 G20 -1.4034 DIN 5401
Stockpiling discontinued
Stockpiling discontinued
Stockpiling discontinued

O-Ring seal 5,0 X 1,0-NBR 80
Protection part

Spare part set 4.775-056

Triple jet nozzle 065
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